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Results of Special General Election - 07/22/2003

Party

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 1

Office 

Office 

State Assembly, District No. 21

State Assembly, District No. 71

Jeff Plale

Julie M. Lassa

Incumbent 

Incumbent 

 4,216

 6,624

 21

 2,628

 2,490

 1,008

 948

 8

104184

104183

104188

103219

104193

104179

Al Foeckler

Mark Honadel

Scattering

Louis John Molepske, Jr.

Jackie Szehner

Amy Heart

Jo Seiser (WrIn)

Scattering

8145 South White Oak Drive

1219 Manitoba Avenue

924 Lindbergh Avenue

751 Ramble Lane

2132 McCulloch Street

616 4th Avenue

Oak Creek, WI  53154

South Milwaukee, WI  53172

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Plover, WI  54467

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Stevens Point, WI  54481

38.82

60.99

.19

37.11

35.16

14.23

13.39

.11

 10,861

 7,082

Total Vote :

Total Vote :
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Winner
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